
2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

IO 

II 

12 

13 

.14 

15 

l(j 

17 

18 

19 

OCT. 6.J 

Na.me. 

Bush. H. R. 

Robertson, J. H. 

Jones, W. S. 

Carver, C. W. 

Dobbic, A. E. 

Cutler, A. H. 

Bird, F. 

Ching, A. J. 

Harte, W .•• 

Will, W. M. 

Reid, H.B. 

Montgomerie, C. A. • • 

Tresidder, A. L. 

Louisson, L. W. 

Rhodes, E. G. 

Blackler, W. J. 

Duggan, J. L, 

Scott, II. H. 

Webster, D. C. E. 

£ 
425 

4:?ii 

42:"i 

425 

-t25 

;iso 

3KO 

380 

380 

380 

380 

380 

3SO 

380 

380 

:155 

355 

355 

:!55 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. 

JUSTICE DEPARTMENT-continued. 

Salary for Year I Classi· 
31st M1!.~~~~ Hf28. ftcation. 

Position e.nd Place. 

1, I Date from I Division g which and 
8 payable. Cl• ss . .. 

4~5 J/4./25 C, JV 4-~5 I-Clerk of Magistrate's and 
I Warden's Courts and Clerk 

425 

4-25 

425 

425 

380 

380 

3':,0 

380 

380 

380 

380 

380 

380 

:iso 

i 16.'6/26 

124, 11/W 

1/4/24 

18/5/24 

29/6/24-

30/1/25 

1/4/25 

30/5/25 

17/6/26 

12/G/26 

I.'4/25 

15/10/27 

C, IV 42,'5 

Thames I 
of Licensing Committee, 

Clerk, Official Assignee's 
Office, Auckland 

C, IV 1 42:"i Clerk of Magistrate's Court, 
and Clerk of Licensing 
Commiteee, J\fastertont · 

C, IV 4:?5 I Clerk of Magistrate's and 
"-'arden's Courts, Grey­
moutht 

C, IV 425 Deputy Registrar, &c., Su­
preme Court, Auckland 

C, V 380 Deputy Registrar, &c., Su­
preme Court, Christchurch 

C, V 

C, V 

C, V 

C, V 

C, V 

C, V 

C, V 

C, V 

C, V 

380 

380 

380 

380 

380 

380 

380 

380 

380 

Clerk of Magistrate's and 
Warden's Courts and Clerk 
of Licensing Committee, 
Whangarei 

Clerk of Magistrate's Court 
and Clerk of Licensing 
Committee, Hawera 

Second Clerk, Magistrate's 
Court, Christchurch 

Clerk of :Magistrate's Court 
and Clerk of Licensing 
Committee, Hastings 

Clerk of Magistrate's Court, 
Oamaru 

Clerk of Magistrate's and 
Warden's Courts and Clerk 
of Licensing Committee, 
Westporti" 

Second Clerk, Magistrate's 
Court, Wellington 

Clerk of Magistrate's and 
Warden's Courts, and Clerk 
of Licensing Committee, 
Hokitikat 

Clerk and Deputy-Registrar, 
Supreme Court, Welling­
ton 

Clerk of Magistrate's and 
Warden's c;;urts, Cromwell 

380 15/10/27 C, V 380 Clerk of Magistrate's and 
\Varden's Courts, Gore 

380 12/4/27 C, V 380 ( Unattached) 

380 JS./11/27 C, V :380 Deputy-Registrar, &c., Su-
preme Court, Dunedin 

IM. Y.11 
, 7/79 

I 

8,95 

9./88 

8, 88 

1/87 

7/78 

12/80 

2/89 

4,89 

I 8fl 

7 /8!) 

1/90 

9/93 

21·9r, 

Y. M, 
27 l ' 

16 0 

20 10 

22 II 

22 0 

31 0 

25 0 

23 3 

23 7 

19 7 

19 6 

19 10 

18 JO 

18 H 

18 2 

rn n 

18 l1 

15 6 

]5 [j 

... ". ~ <I) 

"" o·-"'~ 8~ 
""' E< 

Y. M, 

3107 

39 

Examinations o.nd 
Remarks. 

Also Registrar of 
Electors, Return­
ing Officer, and 
Rcgr. of Births, 
Deaths, and Mar­
riages. 

Hn. Ex., Acct's Prof. 

Sn. Ex. Also Regr. 
of Electors, and 
of Births, Deaths, 
and Marriages. 

1 ,Jn. Ex., Solr. Also 
· Registrar of Births, 

Deaths, and Mar­
riages. 

Jn. Ex., Solr. 

Sn. Ex. Also £25 
p.a. from LaLour 
Department as 
Clerk of Awards. 

A ]so Registrar of 
Electors and Re­
turning Officer. 

Sn. Ex. Also Regis. 
trar of Electors 
and Returning 
Officer. 

Sn. Ex. 

Sn. Ex. E,1uiv. Also 
Registrar of Elec­
tors and Return­
ing Officer. 

Sn. Ex. Also Regis 
t r a r of Electors 
an d Returning 
Officer, and Reg. 
of Births, Deaths, 
and Marriages. 

Also Registrar of 
Electors and Ro 
turning Officer. 

Jn. Ex., Matric. 

Jn. Ex., Dept!. Ex. 
Also Clerk oJ 
,Varden 's Court, 
&c., Ross. 

Sn. Ex. 

,Tn. Ex., Dept. Ex. 
Also Regr. of 
Bi rt h s, Deaths, 
a n d Marriages, 
and Clerk of 
Warden's Court, 
&c., Naseby and 
Livingstone: 

Jn. Ex., Dept. Ex. 
Also Rog. of Elec­
tors, Returnino 
Officer, and Reg{". 
of Births, Deaths, 
and Marriages. 

Sn. Ex. Equiv., Law 
Prof. 

,Tn. Ex., Dept. Ex. 
Also £25 p.a. froru 
Labour Depart­
ment as Clerk of 
Awards. 

----
* Gradini; personal to present holder of position. t Also Registrar of Supreme Court. 

NoTE.-The salaries shown are deemed to inc,Jude any payment hitherto or at present made by way of fees on execution of Sheriff's 
writs. 


